

FIR No. 214/16
State Vs. Rahul
PS : Burari

03.08.2018

Present: Sh. Narendra Nath Tripathi, Substitute Addl. PP
for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ashish Azad.

Statement of PW1 recorded.

PW Shubham (cited at Sl. No. 2), DO HC
Joginder (cited at Sl. No. 11) & Ct. Bhagwan (cited at Sl.
No. 12) be summoned for **27.11.2018**.

Longer date is given as many other cases have
already been listed for evidence.

(Narinder Kumar)
Special Judge-2:NDPS Act(Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
03.08.2018