

FIR No. : 214/16

PS : Burari

State v. Rahul

20.03.2019

Present: Sh.Wasi-Ur-Rehman, Addl. PP for the State with IO
SI Sombir.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ashish Azad.

PW4 is examined, cross examined and is discharged.

Witnesses at Sl. No. 3 and 9 be summoned for next
date.

Put up for PE on 25.05.2019.

(Neelofar Abida Perveen)

Addl. Sessions Judge : (Central)

Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi.20.03.2019