

FIR No. 214/2016
State Vs. Rahul
PS : Burari

27.11.2019

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail is present with counsel

Sh. Ashish Azad.

Witness Dr. A. S. Bajwa could not be served for today due to short time. Office is warned to be careful in future.

Witness SI Sombir is stated to have proceeded on leave.

Put up on date already fixed i.e. **28.11.2019** for purpose fixed.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
Additional Sessions Judge (Central)
Tis Hazari Court:Delhi
27.11.2019