

FIR No. 214/2016
State Vs. Rahul
PS : Burari

28.11.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rajat Kalra, Addl. PP for State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ashish Azad.

No PW is present.

**Witnesses cited at Sl. No. 7 & 9 be summoned
for 29.01.2020.**

**Witnesses cited at Sl. No. 13 & 14 be summoned
for 30.01.2020.**

**For prosecution evidence, put up on 29.01.2020
and 30.01.2020.**

(Reader)
28.11.2019