

FIR No. 214/2016
PS Burari
State v. Rahul

11.02.2021

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Addl. PP for State through
videoconferencing.

Accused on bail with Counsel Sh.Ashish Azad through
videoconferencing.

Hearing is conducted through videoconferencing.

Witnesses be summoned as per previous order for the
next date of hearing.

For prosecution evidence, put up on **22.04.2021**.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
ASJ (Central)THC/Delhi
11.02.2021