

FIR No. 214/2016

PS Burari

State v. Rahul

04.06.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor for
State.

Accused on bail is present.

PW SI Somvir is present but discharged unexamined.

**Remaining witnesses be now summoned for the next
date of hearing.**

As per directions, put up for prosecution evidence on
26.09.2022.

(Reader)

04.06.2022