

S. C. No. 799/2017
FIR No. 214/2016
PS Burari
State v. Rahul
U/s 307 IPC

26.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave for pre-lunch session.

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Additional Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Rahul on bail, is present with counsel Sh. Ashish Azad.

No PW is present.

Put up for the purpose already fixed on **22.12.2022**.

Reader
26.09.2022